
  
ME99xxxxx Series 

FIBER ADAPTER PLATES 

	
 

 
 
ME99xxxxx series Fiber Adapter Plates are used with LGX118 style modular fiber cabinets, 
and enclosures, offering great flexibility in structured cabling design. 
ME99xxxx series Fiber Adapter Plates utilize zirconia ceramic sleeves, providing lower 
insertion loss which is recommended for 10 Gbps and higher applications. 
 

• LC or SC Connectors – OM3/4 / Aqua or Singlemode/ Blue 

• Captive push-lock pins allow for quick tool-less installation 

• Black, metal backplate 

• Meets or exceeds ANSI/TIA-568.3-D performance requirements 

• Meets the ANSI/TIA-604 EIA/TIA-604 Fiber Optic Connector Intermateability 

Standard 

• Compatible with LGX118 cabinets and enclosures. 

Part Number 
Adapter 

Type 
Fiber 
Count 

Adapter 
Type 

Fiber Type Color 

ME9906LCA LC 6 Duplex OM3/OM4 Aqua 
ME9906LCS LC 6 Duplex Singlemode Blue 
ME9912LCA LC 12 Duplex OM3/OM4 Aqua 
ME9912LCS LC 12 Duplex Singlemode Blue 
ME9924LCA LC 24 Quad OM3/OM4 Aqua 
ME9924LCS LC 24 Quad Singlemode Blue 
 

     
ME9906SCA SC 6 Duplex OM3/OM4 Aqua 
ME990SCS SC 6 Duplex Singlemode Blue 
ME9912SCA SC 12 Duplex OM3/OM4 Aqua 
ME9912SCS SC 12 Duplex Singlemode Blue 
 

     
ME9906B  Blank     Black  

 
 

 


